

Doc. owner: Head of Procurement.

RR WASHING LTD
Sarabo, Kasimpur, Savar
Dhaka, BANGLADESH
Purchase Order for Spares Local

PAGE NO: 1
POPN6C

P.O Number: 019049
Buyer Name:
Reporting Date: 22/06/2021

To
Supplier Name: CROSS WORLD LTD.-RRW
Address : PLOT#1/B, ROAD#90, GULSHAN-2
DHAKA-1212
Tel. Number :

Dear Sir,
As per your quotation no.0306 dated 20/06/2021 pls be note, we are pleased to place order for following:

SL. No	Prod. Code	Ref. No	Item Description	Additional Description	Size	Order Qty	U/M	Price	CUR	Delivery Schedule	Req. No.
01	2102412D	002	FEEDER BOX-5W(KAP-0405-BB 40A)	KAP0405-BB 40A		2.00	PC	2324.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			2.00	Val:	4648.00000	BDT		
02	2102413D	002	STANDARD LENGTH-4W(KAP0404STD)	KAP0404-STD 40		30.00	PC	193.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			30.00	Val:	5790.00000	BDT		
03	2102414D	002	SPECIAL LENGTH-4W(KAP0404-X40AKAP0404-X 40A)			2.00	PC	2449.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			2.00	Val:	4898.00000	BDT		
04	2102415D	002	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	AK MOUNTING JO		12.00	PC	230.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			12.00	Val:	2760.00000	BDT		
05	2102416D	002	UNIVERSAL FIXING UNIT(KAM-KAP)	KAM-KAP UT		20.00	PC	193.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			20.00	Val:	3860.00000	BDT		
06	2102417D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L1(KAP 16-FS 16A)	KAP 16-FS 16A		17.00	PC	1063.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			17.00	Val:	18071.00000	BDT		
07	2102418D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L2(KAP 16-FS 16A)	KAP 16-FS 16A		17.00	PC	1063.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			17.00	Val:	18071.00000	BDT		
08	2102419D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L3(KAP 16-FS 16A)	KAP 16-FS 16A		16.00	PC	1063.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			16.00	Val:	17008.00000	BDT		
09	2102420D	002	FEEDER BOX-5W(KAM-0205-BB 25A)	KAM 0205-BB25A		3.00	PC	1809.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			3.00	Val:	5427.00000	BDT		
10	2102421D	002	STANDARD LENGTH-4W(KAM-0204STD)	KAM 0204-STD25		30.00	PC	1909.76660	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
11	2102421D	002	STANDARD LENGTH-4W(KAM-0204STD)	KAM 0204-STD25		45.00	PC	1277.88880	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			75.00	Val:	114797.99400	BDT		
12	2102422D	002	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	AK MOUNTING JO		18.00	PC	230.50000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			18.00	Val:	4149.00000	BDT		
13	2102423D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L2(KAM 10-B10A)	KAM 10-B 10A		13.00	PC	638.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			13.00	Val:	8294.00000	BDT		
14	2102424D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L3(KAM 10-B10A)	KAM 10-B 10A		13.00	PC	638.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			13.00	Val:	8294.00000	BDT		
15	2102425D	002	TAP OFF PLUG L1(KAM 10-B10A)	KAM 10-B 10A		14.00	PC	638.00000	BDT	22/06/2021	008823
			Item Total:Qty:			14.00	Val:	8932.00000	BDT		

Gr.Total Value: 224999.9940 BDT

Garment PI No's:

The delivery must be strictly as per approved quality & within stipulated delivery period.
The work should be completed within schedule time.

Delivery Address-
BEXIMCO INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARABO, KASIMPUR, GAZIPUR
DHAKA
BD

Invoice Address #

Terms & Condition:

Note: Purchase order for additional BDT for
RR wash machine floor. ready stock from
local office.

22/06/21

Ref-CWPL/BBT/RR/21/0306
 Dated: 20/06/2021

 019049
 In tent no: 008823/22.06.21

 To
 THE MANAGING DIRECTOR
 RR Washing Ltd
 Dhaka

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of Bus-bar trunking system for your Project.

PART A: FOREIGN PART					
SL No	Descriptions	Qty.	Unit	Unit price (BDT)	Total price (BDT)
250A MAIN POWER BBT					
1	KAP 0405-BB 40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	2	Pcs	2324	4647
2	KAP 0404-STD 40 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	30	M	2449	73461
3	KAP 0404-X 40 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	2	M	2449	4897
4	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	12	Pcs	230	2762
5	KAM -KAP UT UNIVERSAL FIXING UNIT	20	Pcs	193	3854
6	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L1	17	Pcs	1063	18063
7	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L2	17	Pcs	1063	18063
8	KAP 16-FS 16 A-TAP OFF PLUG L3	16	Pcs	1063	17000
9	KAM 0205-BB 25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	3	Pcs	1809	5426
10	KAM 0204-STD 25 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	45	M	1611	72505
11	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	18	Pcs	230	4143
12	KAM -KAP UT UNIVERSAL FIXING UNIT	30	Pcs	193	5781
13	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L2	13	Pcs	638	8288
14	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L3	13	Pcs	638	8288
15	KAM 10-B 10 A-TAP OFF PLUG L1	14	Pcs	638	8925
Total (in BDT with VAT) =					256,102
SPECIAL DISCOUNT=					(31,102)
Grand Total (in BDT with VAT) =					225,000

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 5-7 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

 Your truly,
 CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

 Md. Najmul Islam
 Engineer, Project Sales
 Mobile : 01755694136